
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

1532 Utah Street

Watertown, WI 53094

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Brickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Contract 8574

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Mike Hackel

Mark 
Loeffelholz

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Terri Yeager

Dawn Anderson office@highwaylight.netHighway Light & Landscape, 
Inc. (920) 261-9989

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

steven.westfall@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890Steven Westfall
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Contract 8574

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2573 Advance Road

Madison, WI 53708

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

(630) 288-8329

rserwe@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247Ryan Serwe

Christine Ahern christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625Scott Glaser

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Thomas 
DeBeck

Peter Varquez

tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

will petersen wpetersen@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Steve Higgins llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Janel 
Christianson

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100
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Contract 8574

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Jeff Kegermann jkegermann@wingrastone.comWingra Redi-Mix (608) 669-6280

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

107

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Travis Wise travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

5/20/2021


